
 

ir.ac.ut@adzand

    

PAHs

PAH

PAHsPAHs

                                                

    

-Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrocarbons(PAHs) 



      

 
PAHs

PAHs

PAHs

PAH

PAH

PAH

PAH

PAHs

PAHs

                                                

 

-Stirred aqueous  batch  reactor 

-Lysimeter 



 

DIN CEN/TS 





 
L/S

PAHs

Hewlett-Packard

US EPA 

PAHs

PAHs

mg/kg

PAHs

PAHs

PAHs

L/S

PAHs

PAHs

PAHs

PAHs

PAHs

PyreneFluoranthene

PAH

PAHs

PAHs

g/molmg/l

logKow

Naphthalene C H

 

Acenaphthene C H

 

Benzo(a)anthracene C H

 

Dibenz(a,z)anthracene C H

 

Indeno) -c,d(pyrene C H

 

L/S

Acenaphthene

Dibenz(a,z)anthracene



 
Indeno) -c,d(pyrene

Dibenz(a,z)anthraceneIndeno) -

c,d(pyrene

PAHs

PAHs

Kow

Kow

Kow

Naphthalene

Acenaphthelen

Kowlog Kow

KowDibenz(a,z)anthracene

Indeno) -c,d(pyrene

PAHs

PAHs

PAH

 

PAHs

Enell

PAHs

PAHs



      

 
PAHs

L/S

0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

Nap

2-
M

Nap

1-
M

Nap Any Ace Fln
Phe

Ant Fth Py
BaA Chr

Bbf-B
kF

BaP

In
den

o

Dah
A

Bgh
iP

C
 (

µg
/k

g)

PAHs

PAHs

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

Nap

 

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Nap

Naphtalene

0

10

20

30

40

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

Ace

 

0

200

400

600

800

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Ace

Acenaphtalene



      

 

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

BaA

0

1

2

3

4

5

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [
µg

/k
g]

BaA

Benzo(a)anthracene

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

DahA

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

DahA

Dibenz(a,h)anthracene

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

Indeno

0

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Indeno

Indeno) -c,d(pyrene

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

] Sum PAHs

0

200

400

600

800

1000

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Sum PAHs

PAHs



 

0

0.1

0.2

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

Nap

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Nap

Naphthalene

0

4

8

12

16

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

Ace

0

20

40

60

80

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

Ace

Acenaphtalene

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

DahA

0

1

2

3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

DahA

Benzo(a)anthracene

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
 [

µg
/L

]

DahA

0

1

2

3

0 4 8 12 16 20

LS [L/kg]

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

R
el

ea
se

 [µ
g/

kg
]

DahA

Dibenz(a,h)anthracene




